oystem: 11/9/2022
User Date: 11/9/2022

3:16:41 PM

CHECKBOOK BALANCE INQUIRY REPORT
Academy of Warren
Bank Reconciliation

age:
User ID: jdarabos

Checkbook ID: COMERICA Current Checkbook Balance: $505,275.70
Description: Comerica Current Cash Account Balance: $505,275.70
Ranges: From: To:
Date 7/1/2021 6/30/2022
*Voided transaction A Cleared amount is different than posted amount
Number Date Type Paid To/Rcvd From Payment Deposit Balance
Reconciled Cleared Description
03230 7/1/2021 CHK Diamond Hospitality $1,134,777.10
Yes 0/0/0000 Void
03231 7/1/2021 CHK Equity Schools $1,134,777.10
Yes 0/0/0000 Void
03232 7/1/2021 CHK NWEA $1,134,777.10
Yes 0/0/0000 Void
03233 7/1/2021 CHK Professional Recruiters Group LLC $1,134,777.10
Yes 0/0/0000 Void
03234 7/1/2021 CHK  Teachout Security Solutions Inc $1,134,777.10
Yes 0/0/0000 Void
03236 7/1/2021 CHK Diamond Hospitality $39,737.17 $1,095,039.93
Yes 7/31/2021
03237 7/1/2021 CHK Equity Schools $5,000.00 $1,090,039.93
Yes 7/31/12021
03238 7/1/2021 CHK NWEA $8,625.00 $1,081,414.93
Yes 7/31/2021
03239 7/1/2021 CHK Professional Recruiters Group LLC $3,888.85 $1,077,526.08
Yes 7/31/2021
03240 7/1/2021 CHK  Teachout Security Solutions Inc $536.22 $1,076,989.86
Yes 7/31/12021
EFT070121 7/1/2021 CHK  Amazon $955.55 $1,076,034.31
Yes 7/31/2021 Manual EFT
1AJ000000706 7/1/2021 1AJ $27.96 $1,076,062.27
Yes 7/31/2021 Shyler Brwn - ck#02159
1AJ000000707 7/1/2021 1AJ $54.52 $1,076,116.79
Yes 7131/2021 ck#02461/Christina McDaaris
1AJ000000695 7/6/2021 1AJ SOM $44,797.50 $1,076,116.79
Yes 0/0/0000
1AJ000000701 7/6/2021 1AJ state of michigan $44,797.50 $1,120,914.29
Yes 7/31/2021
1AJ000000694 7/12/2021 1AJ SOM $15.00 $1,120,914.29
Yes 0/0/0000
1AJ000000702 7/12/2021 1AJ state of michigan $15.00 $1,120,929.29
Yes 7/31/2021
PAPER DEPOSIT 7/12/2021 1AJ $2,364.00 $1,123,293.29
Yes 7/31/2021 Paper Deposit
EFT071421 7/14/2021 CHK CSP Management dba Partner Solutions $150,545.37 $972,747.92
Yes 7/31/12021 Manual EFT
SVC000000704 7/14/2021 SvC Reconciliation Adjustment $29.00 $972,718.92
Yes 7/14/2021
EFT071521 7/15/2021 CHK  WOWRBusiness $635.33 $972,083.59
Yes 7/31/2021 CONFY6THN34FBKH
AUTOEFT071921 7/19/2021 CHK EMC Insurance Company $3,238.64 $968,844.95
Yes 7/31/12021 Manual EFT
03241 7/20/2021 CHK  Absopure Water Company $80.90 $968,764.05
Yes 7/31/2021
03242 7/20/2021 CHK  Allstar Alarm LLC $276.00 $968,488.05
Yes 7/31/2021
03243 7/20/2021 CHK Bellacino's Pizza and Grinders $205.75 $968,282.30
Yes 7/31/12021
03244 7/120/2021 CHK Berns Landscaping Services, Inc. $1,878.00 $966,404.30
Yes 7/31/2021
03245 7/20/2021 CHK Charter Technologies Inc $5,578.00 $960,826.30
Yes 7/31/2021
03246 7/20/2021 CHK CS Partners INC $47,172.17 $913,654.13
Yes 7/31/12021
03247 7/20/2021 CHK Detroit Institute for Children $7,186.99 $906,467.14
Yes 7/31/2021
03248 7/20/2021 CHK Grant Consulting Services $349.50 $906,117.64
Yes 7/31/2021
03249 7/20/2021 CHK Great Awakening $3,000.00 $903,117.64
Yes 7/31/12021
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03267 7/29/2021 CHK  GRACIE THE CLOWN AND BALLOON ARTISTRY LLC $570.00 $1,318,710.50
Yes 8/31/2021

03268 7/29/2021 CHK Integrity Business Solutions $59.97 $1,318,650.53
Yes 8/31/2021

03269 7/29/2021 CHK KGM Distributors Inc $90.00 $1,318,560.53
Yes 8/31/2021

03270 7/29/2021 CHK MCDONALD MODULAR CORP. $350.20 $1,318,210.33
Yes 8/31/2021

EFT072921 7/29/2021 CHK DTE Energy $3,384.13 $1,314,826.20
Yes 8/31/2021 conf100045117539

ACHO073121 7/30/2021 CHK  CSP Management dba Partner Solutions $161,226.67 $1,153,599.53
Yes 7/31/2021 Manual EFT

OIN000000712 7/31/2021 OIN Reconciliation Adjustment $0.28 $1,153,599.81
Yes 7/31/2021

OIN000000713 7/31/2021 OIN Reconciliation Adjustment $1.09 $1,153,600.90
Yes 7/31/2021

1AJ000000703 8/2/2021 1AJ $31,216.00 $1,184,816.90
Yes 8/31/2021 misd, plasticsMD

03271 8/4/2021 CHK  Allstar Alarm LLC $138.00 $1,184,678.90
Yes 8/31/2021

03272 8/4/2021 CHK Bellacino's Pizza and Grinders $63.87 $1,184,615.03
Yes 8/31/2021

03273 8/4/2021 CHK  CS Partners INC $49,357.77 $1,135,257.26
Yes 8/31/2021

03274 8/4/2021 CHK Guardian Environmental Services $8,589.50 $1,126,667.76
Yes 8/31/2021

03275 8/4/2021 CHK Home Depot Credit Services $41.97 $1,126,625.79
Yes 8/31/2021

03276 8/4/2021 CHK Identify Inc $1,300.00 $1,125,325.79
Yes 8/31/2021

03277 8/4/2021 CHK Integrated Operations Services LLC $5,625.50 $1,119,700.29
Yes 8/31/2021

03278 8/4/2021 CHK  National School Forms $950.00 $1,119,700.29
Yes 0/0/0000

03279 8/4/2021 CHK Professional Recruiters Group LLC $4,405.60 $1,115,294.69
Yes 8/31/2021

03280 8/4/2021 CHK Teachout Security Solutions Inc $1,880.34 $1,113,414.35
Yes 8/31/2021

03281 8/4/2021 CHK  T-Mobile for Government $400.00 $1,113,014.35
Yes 8/31/2021

EFT080421 8/4/2021 CHK Pitney Bowes Global Financial Services LLC $139.17 $1,112,875.18
Yes 8/31/2021 conf42109510

EFT080421 8/4/2021 CHK  Verizon Wireless $293.57 $1,112,581.61
Yes 8/31/2021 conf1191622228

EFT080421 8/4/2021 CHK  WOWBUusiness $634.81 $1,111,946.80
Yes 8/31/2021 confy6thn3sx083

03282 8/11/2021 CHK  Absopure Water Company $80.90 $1,111,865.90
Yes 8/31/2021

03283 8/11/2021 CHK Berns Landscaping Services, Inc. $1,878.00 $1,109,987.90
Yes 8/31/2021

03284 8/11/2021 CHK Equity Schools $5,000.00 $1,104,987.90
Yes 8/31/2021

03285 8/11/2021 CHK  Grant Consulting Services $198.00 $1,104,789.90
Yes 8/31/2021

03286 8/11/2021 CHK  Houghton Mifflin Harcourt $88,440.37 $1,016,349.53
Yes 8/31/2021

03287 8/11/2021 CHK iHeartMedia $1,092.25 $1,016,349.53
Yes 0/0/0000

03288 8/11/2021 CHK Integrity Business Solutions $118.92 $1,016,230.61
Yes 8/31/2021

03289 8/11/2021 CHK Michigan Office Solutions $895.55 $1,015,335.06
Yes 8/31/2021

03290 8/11/2021 CHK Perfect Plumbing $2,895.00 $1,012,440.06
Yes 8/31/2021

03291 8/11/2021 CHK  Shifman & Carlson, P.C. $4,000.00 $1,008,440.06
Yes 8/31/2021

03292 8/11/2021 CHK Teachout Security Solutions Inc $710.99 $1,007,729.07
Yes 8/31/2021

03293 8/11/2021 CHK  Terminix $103.00 $1,007,626.07
Yes 8/31/2021

03294 8/12/2021 CHK  AMF Rose Bowl Lanes $1,734.87 $1,005,891.20
Yes 8/31/2021

EFT081321 8/13/2021 CHK  Amazon $3,541.71 $1,002,349.49
Yes 8/31/2021 conf453123312

EFT081321 8/13/2021 CHK  Comcast $1,030.00 $1,001,319.49
Yes 8/31/2021 conf336506409054

EFT081321 8/13/2021 CHK  Consumers Energy $103.67 $1,001,215.82

Yes 8/31/2021 1901020614
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BOSTON MARKET CORPORATION

CS Partners INC

Foxbright

G & E CATERING, LLC

Grant Consulting Services

iHeartMedia

Integrated Operations Services LLC

MCDONALD MODULAR CORP.

misd enhancement
misd

Consumers Energy
conf941563256/1941779146/15615

WOWBusiness
confy6thn57a649

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

Academy of Warren

CHANBLISS, LADONNA

iHeartMedia

Integrated Operations Services LLC

Learning Gizmos

Martin, Grace

Pathways Global Institutes

Piper & Gold

Scenario Learning

Teachout Security Solutions Inc

Terminix

T-Mobile for Government

DHT Transportation

EMC Insurance Company
Manual EFT

$300.00

$985.79

$50,543.37

$1,650.00

$1,275.00

$454.50

$1,092.25

$5,625.50

$180.20

$71.05

$634.81

$179,660.12

$18,834.53

$708.45

$8,661.00

$67.25

$1,726.35

$3,770.00

$1,259.71

$189.96

$1,500.00

$4,386.12

$1,803.69

$1,112.16

$103.00

$400.00

$928.00

$3,291.08

$60,306.00

$60,306.00

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,652.01

$1,281,352.01

$1,280,366.22

$1,229,822.85

$1,228,172.85

$1,226,897.85

$1,226,443.35

$1,225,351.10

$1,219,725.60

$1,219,545.40

$1,279,851.40

$1,279,851.40

$1,279,780.35

$1,279,145.54

$1,099,485.42

$1,080,650.89

$1,079,942.44

$1,071,281.44

$1,071,214.19

$1,069,487.84

$1,065,717.84

$1,064,458.13

$1,064,458.13

$1,062,958.13

$1,058,572.01

$1,056,768.32

$1,055,656.16

$1,055,553.16

$1,055,153.16

$1,055,153.16

$1,051,862.08



EFT091721
Yes

EFT091721
Yes

EFT091721
Yes

ERATE
Yes

03344
Yes

03345
Yes

03346
Yes

03347
Yes

03348
Yes

03349
Yes

03350
Yes

03351
Yes

03352
Yes

EFT082321
Yes

EFT092321
Yes

EFT092321
Yes

EFT092321
Yes

EFT092321
Yes

AUTOEFT092421
Yes

EFT092421
No

EFT092921
Yes

03353
Yes

03354
Yes

03355
Yes

03356
Yes

03357
Yes

03358
Yes

03359
Yes

03360
Yes

03361
Yes

03362
Yes

03363
Yes

03364
Yes

03365
Yes

03366
Yes

03367
Yes

03368
Yes

03369
Yes

03370
Yes

9/17/2021
9/30/2021

9/17/2021
9/30/2021

9/17/2021
9/30/2021

9/22/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
10/31/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/23/2021
9/30/2021

9/24/2021
9/30/2021

9/24/2021
0/0/0000

9/29/2021
9/30/2021

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
0/0/0000

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

CHK

CHK

CHK

1AJ

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

Comcast
338466368054

DTE Energy
100048615360

WASTE MANAGEMENT
80036401090

erate

Berns Landscaping Services, Inc.

Cintas Corporation No 2

HCM MEDICAL & CAREER TRAINING INSTITUTE

Integrity Business Solutions

POWELL, KRISTEN

Professional Recruiters Group LLC

Teachout Security Solutions Inc

Tri-County Supply Inc

URBAN EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE, LLC

Consumers Energy
conf1954838956

Amazon
conf489265400

City of Warren
conf100763928

DTE Energy
conf1000489173949.960,961,963

Pitney Bowes Global Financial Services LLC
conf43017050

CIT Bank, N.A.
Manual EFT

DTE Energy
Manual EFT

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

CS Partners INC
Void

Integrity Business Solutions
Void

Integrated Operations Services LLC
Void

KEARNEY, ORONDE
Void

Learning Gizmos
Void

LITHO PRINTING & GRAPHICS, LLC
Void

Martin, Grace
Void

McCloud, Carmen
Void

MCDONALD MODULAR CORP.
Void

Office Depot
Void

Professional Recruiters Group LLC
Void

Shifman & Carlson, P.C.
Void

Teachout Security Solutions Inc
Void

Tri-County Supply Inc
Void

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
Void
CS Partners INC

Integrity Business Solutions

Integrated Operations Services LLC

$1,030.00

$2,465.24

$1,271.46

$1,878.00

$60.11

$4,020.00

$520.64

$250.00

$2,583.75

$726.88

$1,426.36

$1,500.00

$206.91

$56.67

$550.65

$8,598.56

$139.17

$6,128.96

$36.98

$241,764.76

$270.00

$295.92

$12,880.00

$1,800.00

$1,050,832.08

$1,048,366.84

$1,047,095.38

$1,048,895.38

$1,047,017.38

$1,046,957.27

$1,042,937.27

$1,042,416.63

$1,042,166.63

$1,039,582.88

$1,038,856.00

$1,037,429.64

$1,035,929.64

$1,035,722.73

$1,035,666.06

$1,035,115.41

$1,026,516.85

$1,026,377.68

$1,020,248.72

$1,020,211.74

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,446.98

$778,176.98

$777,881.06

$765,001.06



03371
Yes

03372
Yes

03373
Yes

03374
Yes

03375
Yes

03376
Yes

03377
Yes

03378
Yes

03379
Yes

03380
Yes

03381
Yes

03382
Yes

SVC000000717
Yes

EFT100121
Yes

EFT100121
Yes

03383
Yes

03384
Yes

03385
Yes

03386
Yes

03387
Yes

03388
Yes

03389
Yes

03390
Yes

03391
Yes

03392
Yes

03393
Yes

03394
Yes

03395
Yes

03396
Yes

03397
Yes

03398
Yes

03399
Yes

03400
Yes

03401
Yes

AUTOEFT100821
Yes

EFT100821
Yes

EFT100821
Yes

EFT100821
Yes

1AJ000000719
Yes

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
10/31/2021

9/30/2021
9/30/2021

10/1/2021
10/31/2021

10/1/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
11/30/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/7/2021
10/31/2021

10/8/2021
0/0/0000

10/8/2021
10/31/2021

10/8/2021
10/31/2021

10/8/2021
10/31/2021

10/8/2021
0/0/0000

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

svC

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

1AJ

KEARNEY, ORONDE

Learning Gizmos

LITHO PRINTING & GRAPHICS, LLC
Martin, Grace

McCloud, Carmen

MCDONALD MODULAR CORP.
Office Depot

Professional Recruiters Group LLC
Shifman & Carlson, P.C.

Teachout Security Solutions Inc
Tri-County Supply Inc

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
Reconciliation Adjustment

DTE Energy

100049473537
Verizon Wireless

1261283140
Allstar Alarm LLC
Berns Landscaping Services, Inc.
CS Partners INC
Detroit Institute for Children
Fellowship Uniforms
Guardian Environmental Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Identify Inc
KEARNEY, ORONDE
LITHO PRINTING & GRAPHICS, LLC
Lutz Roofing
Office Depot
PENCIL WHOLESALE LLC
Professional Recruiters Group LLC
Rocket Enterprise
Teachout Security Solutions Inc
T-Mobile for Government
Tri-County Supply Inc
EMC Insurance Company

Manual EFT

Amazon
503396786

Consumers Energy
1982795*02

WOWBusiness
y6thn65xjqt

misd

$344.99

$1,259.71

$95.00

$189.96

$113.90

$350.20

$59.99

$4,650.75

$4,000.00

$1,901.60

$107.44

$4,088.50

$29.00

$2,774.90

$359.67

$276.00

$1,878.00

$50,543.37

$3,979.65

$3,561.00

$377.38

$704.54

$15,710.40

$4,735.32

$189.64

$45.00

$346.25

$124.77

$177.44

$2,239.25

$175.00

$872.45

$400.00

$5,058.68

$3,291.06

$1,327.87

$196.54

$634.81

$37,834.00

$764,656.07

$763,396.36

$763,301.36

$763,111.40

$762,997.50

$762,647.30

$762,587.31

$757,936.56

$753,936.56

$752,034.96

$751,927.52

$747,839.02

$747,810.02

$745,035.12

$744,675.45

$744,399.45

$742,521.45

$691,978.08

$687,998.43

$684,437.43

$684,060.05

$683,355.51

$667,645.11

$662,909.79

$662,720.15

$662,675.15

$662,328.90

$662,204.13

$662,026.69

$659,787.44

$659,612.44

$658,739.99

$658,339.99

$653,281.31

$653,281.31

$651,953.44

$651,756.90

$651,122.09

$651,122.09



PAPERDEPOSIT
Yes

SEP. LUNCH DEPOSIT

Yes

EFT101321
Yes

EFT101321
Yes

EFT101321
Yes

EFT101321
Yes

EFT101321
Yes

1AJ000000720
Yes

AUTOEFT101821
Yes

03402
Yes

03403
Yes

03404
Yes

03405
Yes

03406
Yes

03407
Yes

03408
Yes

03409
Yes

03410
Yes

03411
Yes

03412
Yes

03413
Yes

03414
Yes

03415
Yes

03416
Yes

03417
Yes

03418
Yes

03419
Yes

03420
Yes

03421
Yes

03422
Yes

03423
Yes

03424
Yes

03425
Yes

03426
Yes

03427
Yes

EFT102121
Yes

EFT102121
Yes

EFT102121
Yes

EFT102121
Yes

10/8/2021
10/31/2021

10/8/2021
10/31/2021

10/13/2021
10/31/2021

10/13/2021
10/31/2021

10/13/2021
10/31/2021

10/13/2021
10/31/2021

10/13/2021
10/31/2021

10/15/2021
10/31/2021

10/18/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
11/30/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
11/30/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
11/30/2021

10/20/2021
11/30/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/20/2021
10/31/2021

10/21/2021
10/31/2021

10/21/2021
10/31/2021

10/21/2021
10/31/2021

10/21/2021
10/31/2021

1AJ

1AJ

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

1AJ

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

misd enhancment millage
Sep. Lunch Deposit

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT
CSP Management dba Partner Solutions

CSP Management dba Partner Solutions
Manual EFT

misd
EMC Insurance Company

Manual EFT
Absopure Water Company
Cintas Corporation No 2
Diamond Hospitality
Equity Schools
Global Ofiice Solutions
Grant Consulting Services
Guardian Environmental Services
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Howard Commercial Doors
Identify Inc
Integrity Business Solutions
KGM Distributors Inc
Learning Gizmos
MCDONALD MODULAR CORP.
McGraw-Hill Education, Inc
Michigan Office Solutions
MORREY'S CONTRACTING
Philadelphia Security Products Inc
Piper & Gold
Professional Recruiters Group LLC
Shifman & Carlson, P.C.
Teachout Security Solutions Inc
Superior Employment Services
Terminix
Tri-County Supply Inc
XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
Amazon

514758664

Comcast
340442232054

DTE Energy
100050879313

Warren Water Division, City Of
102223133

$181,006.58

$1,714.47

$1,351.44

($1,714.47)

$1,717.47

$3,291.06

$80.90

$302.80

$5,290.50

$5,000.00

$130.27

$258.00

$382.10

$17,280.00

$890.00

$2,600.00

$1,197.54

$501.00

$1,843.77

$180.20

$3,878.85

$165.00

$3,841.00

$2,461.20

$3,300.00

$6,890.00

$4,000.00

$1,927.12

$1,049.45

$103.00

$3,541.62

$1,980.21

$2,821.04

$1,030.00

$4,706.26

$866.32

$37,834.00

$41,923.42

$16,843.00

$688,956.09

$730,879.51

$549,872.93

$548,158.46

$546,807.02

$548,521.49

$546,804.02

$563,647.02

$560,355.96

$560,275.06

$559,972.26

$554,681.76

$549,681.76

$549,551.49

$549,293.49

$548,911.39

$531,631.39

$530,741.39

$528,141.39

$526,943.85

$526,442.85

$524,599.08

$524,418.88

$520,540.03

$520,375.03

$516,534.03

$514,072.83

$510,772.83

$503,882.83

$499,882.83

$497,955.71

$496,906.26

$496,803.26

$493,261.64

$491,281.43

$488,460.39

$487,430.39

$482,724.13

$481,857.81



EFT102121
Yes

03428
Yes

AUTOEFT102421
Yes

OCTOBER BOND REBATE

Yes

1AJ000000721
Yes

OCT STATE AID
Yes

03429
Yes

03430
Yes

03431
Yes

03432
Yes

03433
Yes

03434
Yes

03435
Yes

03436
Yes

03437
Yes

03438
Yes

03439
Yes

03440
Yes

03441
Yes

03442
Yes

03443
Yes

03444
Yes

EFT102821
Yes

EFT102821
Yes

EFT102821
Yes

EFT102821
Yes

EFT102821
Yes

SVC000000728
Yes

03445
Yes

03446
Yes

03447
Yes

03448
Yes

03449
Yes

03450
Yes

03451
Yes

03452
Yes

03453
Yes

03454
Yes

03455
Yes

10/21/2021
10/31/2021

10/22/2021
10/31/2021

10/24/2021
10/31/2021

10/25/2021
10/31/2021

10/26/2021
10/31/2021

10/26/2021
10/31/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
10/31/2021

10/28/2021
11/30/2021

10/28/2021
10/31/2021

10/28/2021
10/31/2021

10/31/2021
10/31/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
12/31/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

11/5/2021
11/30/2021

CHK

CHK

CHK

1AJ

1AJ

1AJ

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

svC

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

CHK

WASTE MANAGEMENT
80038288880
Integrated Operations Services LLC

